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Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
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Campania
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Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
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Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Lazio

Lazio
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Lazio

Lazio
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Liguria
Liguria
Liguria
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Piemonte
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia

PROVINCIA COMUNE

Chieti Lanciano

L'Aquila Avezzano

L'Aquila L'aquila

Catanzaro Caraffa Di Catanzaro
Catanzaro Sellia Marina
Cosenza Cosenza
Reggio-Calabria Pezzo Di Villa San Giovanni
Napoli Napoli

Napoli Portici

Bologna Bologna

Bologna Bologna

Bologna San Lazzaro Di Savena
Forli-Cesena Forli'

Parma Parma

Trieste Trieste

Udine Udine

Udine Udine

Frosinone Frosinone

Roma Roma

Roma Roma

Roma Roma

Roma Roma

Roma Roma

Roma Roma

Roma Roma

Genova Genova

La-Spezia Santo Stefano Di Magra
La-Spezia Santo Stefano Di Magra
Brescia Leno

Brescia Manerbio

Lodi Zelo Buon Persico
Milano Cornaredo

Milano Gessate

Milano Milano

Milano Milano

Torino Torino

Bari Bari

Bari Corato

Foggia Foggia

Lecce Surbo

DENOMINAZIONE

AMBULATORIO POLISPECIALISTICO ITALIANO SRL
Mediclinica

Mediclinica

ARGA MEDICALI SRL

CENTRO POLISPECIALISTICO MEDITERRANEO
IGRECO OSPEDALI RIUNITI S.R.L.

ECORAD SRL STUDIO DI RADIOLOGIA ED ECOGRAFIA
CENTRO DIAGNOSTICO BASILE

C.D.S. CENTRO DIAGNOSTICO SAN CIRO S.R.L.
CENTRO HERCOLANI SRL

ESSEPIENNE S.R.L.

MEDIPRO SANITA & BENESSERE S.R.L.

PRIMUS FORLI' MEDICAL CENTER

NUOVO S.ORSOLA SRL

SANATORIO TRIESTINO SPA

FRIULI CORAM S.R.L.

NEW CORAM SRL

BIANALISI GESLAN

BIANALISI ARTEMEDICA

BIANALISI CARAVAGGIO

BIANALISI LAZIO

Centro Studi di Medicina Preventiva - CESMEP
MEDICAL SERVICE 88 SRL

POLIAMBULATORIO ETIMEDICA

SMA SERVIZI MEDICI AZIENDALI SISTEMI SANITARI SRL
C.S.M.A. - CENTRO SERVIZI MEDICINA AVANZATA
C.M.D. SERVIZI MEDICI SRL

CMD SRL

MEDICAL TOWN SRL

AFFIDEA LOMBARDIA SRL VILLA SALUTE

AFFIDEA LOMBARDIA SRL MEDI-CARE

INDIRIZZO

VIALE CAPPUCCINI, 49/51

VIA LATINA 30

Via Cardinale Mazzarino 100
Via Bari, 6

VIA CHIUBICA SNCS.S. 106
PIAZZA MAURIZIO QUINTIERI N. !
VIA MARCONI 38

viale michelangelo 13

Via Liberta' 270

Via d'Azeglio, 46

Via Irnerio 12/2

Via G. Minarini, 2

via Punta di Ferro 2/C - Palazzo S
VIA SIDOLI 9/A

via Domenico Rossetti 62

Via Teobaldo Ciconi, 10/2

Via Teobaldo Ciconi 10/2

Via Adige 41

Viale Luigi Schiavonetti 290
Via Accademia degli Agiati 65
Via Quinto Sertorio 27
Ambulatorio Presso la Corte dei ¢
Piazzale di Porta Pia ,116

Viale degli Ammiragli, 67

Viale di Villa Grazioli, 21/23/25
Piazza della Vittoria 14/9

VIA ZARA N. 2

VIA ZARA N. 2

Via Brescia 52/i

Via Brescia, 87

Piazza Lago Gerundo, 15

AFFIDEA LOMBARDIA SRL POLIDIAGNOSTICO MONTESANT Via Brera, 23
AFFIDEA LOMBARDIA SRL MARTESANA CENTRO DIAGNOST Via della Filanda, 2

ISTITUTO AUXOLOGICO ITALIANO
POLISPECIALISTICO LAMBRATE SRL

C.D.C. CENTRO POLISPECIALISTICO PRIVATO S.R.L.
CENTRO SAN CAMILLO S.U.R.L.

Centro Medico San Michele

MEDIGIT SRLMEDIGIT SRL

CENTRO POLISPECIALISTICO SRL
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Via Zucchi, 18

Via San Fasutino, 36

Via Fabro, 10/12

Via Alessandro Maria Calefati 17
Via Roma, 73

Via Napoli, 6

via Lecce, 104

CAP

66034
67051
67100
88050
88050
87100
89018
80129
80055
40123
40126
40068
47122
43123
34141
33100
33100
03100
00173
00147
00174
00195
00198
00136
00198
16121
19037
19037
25024
25025
26839
20007
20060
20095
20134
10122
70122
70033
71122
73010

TELEFONO

087240459

086336174

0862770195
0685357901
3917796972
098432317

0965758156
0815788609
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0543804311
0521233302
0409409511
0432585211
0432585420
0775854111
067232045

0659453222
0687153294
063723112

0644250068
0699330428
0685357901
0685357901
0187632280
0187632280
030906669

0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
0685357901
3517498384
0685357901
0832365376

EMAIL

api.mdp@gmail.com
info@mediclinica.it
info@mediclinica.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
CPM.INFORMAZIONE@GMAIL.COM
assicurazioni@igrecospedali.it
amministrazione@studioecorad.it
info@centrobasile.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
info-pfmc@gvmnet.it
g.bompani@labsantorsola.it
info@sanatoriotriestino.it
accettazione@coram.it
accettazionenc@coram.it
info.geslan@bianalisi.it
info.artemedica@bianalisi.it
checkup.caravaggio@bianalisi.it
info.bianalisilazio@bianalisi.it
info@cesmep.it
info@medicalservice88.it
silvia.dicarlo@etimedica.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@cmdcentromedico.it
prenotazioni@cmdcentromedico.it
info@medicaltown.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
info@cmsanmichele.org
prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
info@medsurbo.it




Puglia Taranto Taranto NURSERVICE DI SADDI FIORELLA & C SAS Via Campania, 62 74121 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it

Sardegna Cagliari Selargius CENTRO MEDICO | MULINI S.R.L. Via Piero della Francesca, 5 09047 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Sardegna Sassari Sassari CENTRO CLINICO MEDIS (GALDAN SRL) via torino 4 07100 079270753 amministrazione@centromedis.it
Sicilia Caltanissetta San Cataldo SKEMA INIZIATIVE SANITARIE SRL CASA DI CURA "REGINA | Via P.pe Lanza di Scalea, 3/5 93017 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Sicilia Catania Catania CME SERVICE SRL Via Guardia della Carvana, 6/B 95128 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Sicilia Palermo Palermo PA.MA.FI.R. CENTRO MEDICO PLURISPECIALISTICO S.R.L.  Via Villa Rosato, 2 90146 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Toscana Firenze Firenze LIFEBRAIN TOSCANA S.R.L.- POLIAMBULATORIO UMA Viale Giuseppe Mazzini, 16 50132 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Toscana Firenze Firenze RICERCHE CLINICHE PROF. MANFREDO FANFANI S.N.C. Piazza della indipendenza 18 B 50129 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Toscana Livorno Livorno CENTRO MEDICO PORTA A TERRA S.R.L. Via Giotto Ciardi 8 57121 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Umbria Perugia Foligno CENTRO MEDICO LA QUINTANA SRL Via G. Polanga, 3 06034 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Umbria Perugia Perugia CHIROFISIOGEN CENTER SRL Via della Valtieria, 225 06135 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Umbria Perugia Perugia DELTA IMPLANTS SRL Via Pietro Cestellini, 11b 06123 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Umbria Perugia Perugia PERUGIA CHECK UP S.R.L STRADA DELLE FRATTE 2/1 06132 0755170245 info@perugiacheckup.it

Umbria Perugia Perugia PROTOS SRL Via del discobolo, 14/16 06132 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Veneto Padova Monselice DELTA MEDICA SRL MONSELICE Via Rialto, 12 35043 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Veneto Padova Piove Di Sacco UNI X POLIAMBULATORIO SRL Piazza G. Dossetti, 1 35028 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Veneto Padova Ponte Di Brenta ANALISI MEDICHE PAVANELLO S.R.L. Via Bravi, 51 35129 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Veneto Venezia Mira ANALISI MEDICHE PAVANELLO S.R.L. Via Bologna, 5 30034 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Veneto Venezia Venezia BIELO-HUB SRL Sestiere Santa Croce, 499 30125 0685357901 prenotazioni@servizimediciaziendali.it
Veneto Vicenza Thiene POLIAMBULATORIO SAN GAETANO SRL via Milano,2 36016 0445372205 amm.poliambulatorio@gmail.com
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